Camp Flandrau Mad Libs

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

Adjective

Verb - Past Tense

Noun

Location

City

Noun

Number

Number

Verb - Present EndsInIng

Adjective

Breakfast Food

Drink

Food Item

Adjective

Adjective

Staffs Name

Camp Craft

Camp Craft

Camp Craft

Favorite Family Member

Favorite Band

Favorite Singer

Instrument

More stories at WordBlanks.com



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

Instrument

Adjective

Adjective

Noun

Location




Camp Flandrau Mad Libs

The weather was , but | was ready to go to camp. We planned and al of
for . We decided that we would go campinginNew _____ ¢, at Camp

Flandrau with . We had plans to camp for nights and days.

When we were , we ate | ots of food. We had

and for breakfast. We like to eat in abag for dinner. The snacks that Tiragave

uswere

My staff at camp are , and they make sure that we can do all sorts of activities at camp! The

best staff hereis

We made crafts at camp. It was fun to make our own and to color . Making

your own to send to isfun.

Thereisalot of music at camp. A band that came to sing and play was Raven Moon

came out to sing and play the . We sang along to silly songs and camp
songs inside and by the campfire. It isfun to hear a play. | liketo listen to music!
Every night we have acampfire, and it is . Itisfun to sit by the campfire and hear the crackle

and watch the flames dance around in the night.

Atnightitis outside, so if you have to go to the bathroom, you need to bring a

| met alot of good friends at , and | am excited to go again next year.
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